Tuition Fee

NSTP

Laboratory Fee
Other Fees:
Registration Fee
Library Fee

Health Service Fee
Guidance Fee

P.E. & X - Ray Fee
Energy Fee

IT Fee

Sports And Cultural Fee
Student Service Fee
Affillation Fee
Student Id-Card
Psychological Test Fee
Total Other Fees

Total Tuition and Other Fees

Lab. Deposit
MTSC*
Insurance
Hepatitis Titer
Subtotal

GRAND TOTAL

Note: Please coordinate with the Registrar for the final computation.

cc: Accounting
CAHP
1.T. Department
Registrar

UERM MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER
COLLEGE OF ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSION
FIRST SEMESTER SY 2024-2025

1st Year 2nd Year

1,472 % 24 units 35,328 1,829 x 26 units 47,554

2,208 -
5,884 6,239
1,132 1,132
6,535 6,535
1,511 1,511
934 934
1,608 1,606
2,920 2,920
2,892 2,892
69 69
181 181

377 -

859 -
19,016 17,780
62,436 71,673
319 319
100 100
110 110

— . 750 =y

1,279 529

63,715 72,102

3rd Year

1,842 x 25 units

46,050

32,508

1,132
6,635
1,511
934
1,606
2,920
2,892
69
181

17,780

96,338

319
100
110

629

96,867

.

Loon

4th Year
2,399 x 15 units

35,985

1,132
6,535
1,511
934
1,606
2,920
2,892
69

181
14,574

¥ 32,354

68,339

319
100
110

529

68,868
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NORBERT LﬂGLING D. UY, MD, MEM, MSPH

President and Chief Academic Officer
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