

U E R M MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER COLLEGE OF ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSION FIRST SEMESTER SY 2024-2025

	1st Year			2nd Year		3rd Year		4th Year	
Tuition Fee	1,472 x 24 units	35,328	1,829	x 26 units	47,554	1,842 x 25 units	46,050	2,399 x 15 units	35,985
NSTP		2,208				_			-
Laboratory Fee		5,884			6,239	-	32,508		-
Other Fees:									
Registration Fee		1,132			1,132		1,132		1,132
Library Fee		6,535			6,535		6,535		6,535
Health Service Fee		1,511			1,511		1,511		1,511
Guidance Fee		934			934		934		934
P.E. & X - Ray Fee		1,606			1,606		1,606		1,606
Energy Fee		2,920			2,920		2,920		2,920
IT Fee		2,892			2,892		2,892		2,892
Sports And Cultural Fee		69			69		69		69
Student Service Fee		181			181		181		181
Affiliation Fee		-			-		-		14,574
Student Id-Card		377			-		-		-
Psychological Test Fee		859			-		-	·	-
Total Other Fees	-	19,016		-	17,780	_	17,780		32,354
Total Tuition and Other Fees	,	62,436		-	71,573	_	96,338	-	68,339
Lab. Deposit		319			319		319		319
MTSC*		100			100		100		100
Insurance Hepatitis Titer		110 750			110		110		110
Subtotal	-	1,279		annual an	529	_	529		529
GRAND TOTAL		63,715			72,102		96,867		68,868

Note: Please coordinate with the Registrar for the final computation.

06 19.24. D. MEM. MSPH

NORBERT LINGLING D. UY, MD, MEM, MSPH
President and Chief Academic Officer

cc: Accounting CAHP I.T. Department Registrar -